

KEEPING YOU ORGANIZED®

## FREE Darden Restaurant Gift Card!

(with qualifying purchase)

Purchase \$100 of qualifying **Justick by Smead** products and receive a FREE \$20 Darden Restaurants Gift Card! (*LIMIT 2*) Offer valid January 1, 2019 - March 31, 2019



## **QUALIFYING PRODUCTS**

## **Aluminum Frame Bulletin Board**

- Justick Electro Surface Technology keeps in place whatever you put on the board. No push pins, magnets or tape required
- Durable surface offers a stylish and modern display solution to meet your organizational trend needs



## Mini Dry-Erase Boards with Clear Overlay

- No push pins, magnets or tape required
- Durable plastic overlay provides a brilliant surface that won't ghost or stain and creates a dynamic whiteboard experience



# Aluminum Frame Dry-Erase Boards with Clear Overlay

- Durable plastic overlay provides a brilliant surface that won't ghost or stain and creates a dynamic whiteboard experience
- Perfect for office, homes and more



**Justick** 

By Smead I Displaying today with tomorrow's technology

#### **Aluminum Frame Bulletin Board**

Item No.	Description	Qty.
SMD02561	<ul> <li>Black, 36" x 24", Premium Frame</li> </ul>	1/EA
Aluminum with Clear	Frame Dry-Erase Boards Overlay	

ltem No.	Description	Qty.
SMD02571	O White, 36" x 24", Premium Frame	1/EA
SMD02572	○ White, 48" x 36", Premium Frame	1/EA

#### Mini Dry-Erase Boards with Clear Overlay

Item No.	Description	Qty.
SMD02545	<ul> <li>Black, 16" x 24", Frameless</li> </ul>	1/EA
SMD02546	<ul> <li>White, 16" x 24", Frameless</li> </ul>	1/EA

## **Desktop Organizer**

- Simply place your materials on the surface and they just stick!
- Display anything from photos, memories, reminders, illustrations and training materials



#### **Desktop Organizer**

Item No.	Description	Qty.
SMD02550	Black, 8" x 11", Frameless	1/EA

### **3-Panel Tabletop Display**

Item No.	Description	Qty.
SMD02590	Black, 72" x 36"	1/EA

All Justick boards are powered by AC adapter\* or 4 AA batteries\* per panel (\*not included).

## **3-Panel Tabletop Display**

- Engage your customers and create a dynamic brand experience
- Justick Electro Surface Technology transforms the surface from zero adhesion into a powerful force field



#### **OFFICIAL ENTRY FORM**

TO RECEIVE YOUR DARDEN GIFT CARD: Go to www.SmeadRewards.com and complete the online submission form. You will be required to upload the original invoice or packing slip. You must have a photo or scanned image of your original invoice or packing slip showing all qualified purchased items with products and dates of purchase circled. File size must be less than 4MB: acceptable file types are .pdf, .jpg, .jpeg, .tif, or .bmp.

Or mail this claim form and a copy of your invoice or packing slip to: Smead Darden Gift Card Offer c/o MIR, 1296 Helmo Ave N, St. Paul, MN 55128			
Please print information below:			
Name			
Address			
City	State	Zip	

Qualifying Products (Purchase \$100.00 for free item): SMD02561, SMD02571 SMD02572, SMD02545, SMD02546, SMD02550, SMD02590

Not redeemable at retail. Purchase \$100.00 in qualifying Justick by Smead products (See fiyer for qualifying products) between 01/01/2019 and 03/31/2019 and receive a FREE Darden Gift Card. (While supplies last.) Approximate retail value \$20.00. You will receive your Darden Gift Card via US Mail or UPS in 4-6 weeks. Smead Manufacturing employees and members of their immediate families, retailers, distributors, dealers, warehouse facilities and their employees are not eligible to participate. Sponsor assumes no responsibility for late, lost, misdirected, damaged, illegible, postage-due mail, or non-complying forms. No duplication or reproduction of invoices or packing slips will be accepted. Smead Manufacturing has the right to substantiate invoices or packing slips. All claim forms and their accompanying documentation become the property of Smead Manufacturing and will not be returned. Offer good in the USA only. Invoice or packing slip required for each submission. No more than two (2) Darden Gift Cards can be redeemed per unique mailing address over the course of the promotion period. Please allow 4 – 6 weeks for processing and delivery via US Mail or UPS. Requests must be postmarked by 04/01/2019 and received by 04/15/2019 for mail in submissions. Not valid in conjunction with any other offer. Offer good while supplies last. Sponsor: Smead Manufacturing, 600 Smead Blud, Hastings, MN 55033.

To check the status of your submissions go to SmeadRewards.com or email info@SmeadRewards.com.

Darden Restaurants are not associated with this offer and have not endorsed or licensed Smead Manufacturing. Darden Restaurants trademarks, logos and service marks displayed are registered and unregistered trademarks of Darden Restaurants, its licensors or content providers, or other third parties. All of these trademarks, logos and service marks are the property of their respective owners.